
GRILL
11AM-3PM

FOOD COURT
8AM-4:30PM

HOURS
All Grill Menu Items Served with Fries
GRILL MENU

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH 19.00

TD CHEESEBURGER 21.00

TRI-TIP SANDWICH 21.00

VEGGIE BURGER 17.00

MORE OPTIONS IN THE GRAB + GO FOOD COURT
ALL ITEMS TAX INCLUSIVE



HOT DOG + 
FRIES

CHICKEN 
TENDERS + FRIES

CORN DOG +  
FRIES

MAC + CHEESE

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00
SIDES + ADDITIONS
FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
CHEDDAR CHEESE
BACON
AVOCADO

8.00
8.00
1.25
6.00
2.50

KIDS MENU
FOR KIDS 12 AND UNDER

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

HOT DOG 14.00

CHICKEN TENDERS 16.00


